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GEISHA 1

Hhtd

HAKU

PEA FLOWER
LEMONGRASS
ITALICUS
CITRUS




SNOW WHITE 1

S HEL
HENDRICKS NEPTUNA
CUCUMBER BITTERS
VIOLETTE BRIOTTET
EGG WHITE

LEMON

MARASCHINO
LAVENDER TEA

HERBS




sl K BEUE
GORDDESS

DEH D

GREY GOOSE WATERMELON BASIL
BLUEBERRY SORBET

LILLET

ELDERBERRY

MIRACULOUS FOAMER

CITRUS
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RAGTIME RYE

ANCHO REYES

PAMPLEMOUSE ROSE BRIOTTET

SHIMADA SAKURA WAKOCHA TEA

SAKE

LIME
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ABA PISCO
BASIL SAGE THYME CORDIAL
SERRAVINCI PISTACCHIO
YUZUSHU

LONDON ESSENCE
GRAPEFRUIT ROSEMARY TONIC
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MAFLY ROSE
LYCHEE
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TWO KEYS GRAPEFRUIT



TOKYO MARY +

HiTd
HAKU

LA TOMATO

PONZU

ROOTS MASTIC

CELERY
CHILLI STRINGS
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CACAO NIB MARTELL
FERNET
MANZANILLA
DISCARDED CASCARA VERMOUTH
MIKADO
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HAKUSHU OLD
FASHIONED 2s

NIHD &

HAKUSHU
TONKA
MALAGASY CHOCOLATE



SPIRITS

SUNTORY COLLECTION

TOKI 43% 14
THE CHITA 43% 20
YAMAZAKI 12 43% 60
YAMAZAKI 18 43% 230

SPECIAL COLLECTION

HATOZAKI BLENDED 40% 15
HATOZAKI PURE MALT 46% 16
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 51.4% 17
NIKKA DAYS 40% 20
NIKKA COFFEY MALT 45% 20
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 45% 20
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 45% 30

ICHIRO'S MALT MWR MIZUNARA
WOOD RESERVE 46.5% 50

SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE IN 25ML & 50ML MEASURES

HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE 43% 30
HAKUSHU 12 43% 50
HIBIKI HARMONY 43% 30
HIBIKI 21 43% 400

ICHIRO'S MALT WINE WOOD RESERVE 46.5% 50
ICHIRO'S CHICHIBU ‘ON THE WAY' 55.5% 120

YOICHI SINGLE MALT 45% 40
SHINJU 40% 20
SHINJU 8 40% 30

ICHIRO'S CHICHIBU LONDON
EDITION 2019 48.5% 60

ICHIRO'S MALT & GRAIN WORLD
BLENDED WHISKY 46.5% 45



SPIRITS

WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 40% 12
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK 40% 26
MACALLAN 18 SHERRY OAK 43% 150
LAPHROAIG 10 40% 16
LAPHROAIG 18 48% 50

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 40% 14
HIGHLAND PARK 18 ‘VIKING PRIDE’ 43% 50
GLENMORANGIE 18 EXTREMELY RARE 43% 40
THE GLENROTHES VINTAGE RESERVE 40% 20
THE GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE 40% 20

VODKA

HAKU 40% 12
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA 40% 16
KONIK’S TAIL 40% 15

SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE IN 25ML & 50ML MEASURES

HAZELBURN 12 46%

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 40%
JAMESON 40%

JAMESON BLACK BARREL 40%
SEXTON SINGLE MALT 40%
RAGTIME RYE 45.2%

FOUR ROSES BOURBON 40%
YELLOWSTONE SELECT 46.5%
WOODFORD RESERVE 43.2%

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 45%

ABSOLUT ELYX 42.3%
GREY GOOSE 40%
GREY GOOSE FLAVOURS 40%

20
12
12
18
20
15
12
18
15
20

13
15
15



SPIRITS

GIN

ROKU 40%

ETSU GIN PACIFIC OCEAN WATER 45%
KINOBI 45.7%

JINZU 41.3%

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER 43%
BATHTUB SLOE GIN 33.8%

GIN MARE 42.7%

RUM

TIDA 5 40%

KIYOMI 40%

HAVANA CLUB 3 40%
HAVANA CLUB 7 40%
HAVANA CLUB SPICED 40%

12
25
16
18
12
12
15

35
16
12
13
12

SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE IN 25ML & 50ML MEASURES

HENDRICK’S NEPTUNA 43.4%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%
BEEFEATER 24 40%

MALFY ROSA 40%

OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED 40%
58 & CO APPLE & HIBISCUS 40%

ANGOSTURA 3 40%
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA 40%
BACARDI 8 40%

SANTA TERESA 1796 40%

EL DORADO 21 40%

14
12
12
13
12
13

12
12
14
20
45



SPIRITS

COGNAC | ARMAGNAC

MARTELL VS 40%

MARTELL CORDON BLEU 40%
COURVOISIER VSOP 40%
COURVOISIER X0 40%

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 40%

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE X0 BAS
ARMAGNAC 40%

TEQUIEA [ MEZCAL

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA 38%
PATRON SILVER 40%
PATRON REPOSADO 40%

12
45
15
35
1000

20

12
15
20

SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE IN 25ML & 50ML MEASURES

MARTELL X0 40% 40

AE DOR XO FINE CHAMPAGNE COGNAC 40% 40

MEUKOW X0 40% 50

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE 1975 BAS

ARMAGNAC 40% 75

CHATEAU DU BREUIL 15 CALVADOS

PAYS D'AUGE 40% 25
PATRON ANEJO 40% 30
PATRON PLATINUM 40% 120

KOCH EPSADINE 47% 12



ZERO PROOFS 0%

FUN FU 14
SALCOMBE AEGEAN SKY | VERBENA
LEMON | JASMINE PEACH SODA

NEGRONI 14
LYRE'S ITALIAN ORANGE | DRY LONDON
SPIRIT | APERITIF ROSSO VERMOUTH

ESPRESSO MARTINI 14
LYRE S COFFEE | ESPRESSO | DARK CANE
ORGEAT | STAR ANIS

BEERS

SAPPORO 6.5
KOME BIRU
PERONI LIBERA 0% 5

SOETES

WATER 75CL
LONDON ESSENCE RANGE
TWO KEYS GRAPEFRUIT SODA
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